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Mule 500

PARTS LIST
Fuel Tank

ITEM NAME

BOLT-FLANGED,8X30 (Ref # 130)
TUBE-RUBBER,5X300 (Ref # 702)
GASKET,FUEL GAUGE (Ref # 11009)
COVER,FUEL GAUGE (Ref # 14024)
TANK-COMP-FUEL (Ref # 51001A)
CAP-ASSY-TANK,FUEL (Ref # 51048)
GASKET,FUEL TANK CAP (Ref # 51059)
GAUGE,FUEL (Ref # 52005)

TRIM (Ref # 53044)

SCREW,6X14 (Ref # 92009)
NUT,FLANGED,8MM (Ref # 92015)
WASHER,9X28X2.3 (Ref # 92022)
COLLAR,8.8X12X15.5 (Ref # 92027)
BAND,L=149 (Ref # 92072)

DAMPER (Ref # 92075)

PART NUMBER

130D0830
702A05300
11009-1755
14024-1697
51001-1465
51048-1004
51059-006
52005-1098
53044-1137
92009-1541
92015-1397
92022-1632
92027-1081
92072-031
92075-1736
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